Clear offer are to be in accordance with attached details. 
Thanking you in anticipation of a prompt feediback.
Remark: tender document can be obtained from accounti
ing department / directorate of administration and legal /
ministry of oil by paying an amount of (250000 ID) two
Hundred Fifty Thousand Iraqi Dinars. 
Offers will not accepted after (28) day from the above
date. 

General director 
For 
Reservoirs and field's development directorate (MoO) 

تعلن وزارة الـبيئـة عن اجـراء منـاقصـة لنـصب وتجهيـز محـطات مـراقبـة نوعـية
الهـواء المحيط في مـدينـة بغـداد فعـلى الـراغبـين بالاشـتراك مـن الشـركات ذات